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SKU: 263-STST

FIBER OPTIC PATCH CORD
OM3 Multimode Duplex (Aqua)

OM3 Multimode Duplex Fiber Optic Patch 
Cord.

Technical Data
		
Fiber Type	 				    50/125µm	
	 Polish					     PC
Jacket						      PVC (OFNR)
	 Overall Diameter			   2.0mm

Optical Specifications
	 Typical Insertion Loss	 	 	 ≤0.20dB
	 Max Insertion Loss	 	 	 ≤0.25dB
	 Durability (500 Mating Times)	 	 I.L. ≤0.25db
	 Tensile Load 	 	 	 	 7.0 kg
	 Bend Radius	 	 	 	 3.8cm
	 Operating Temperature	 	 	 -20°C ~ +75°C
	 Storage Temperature 	 	 	 -20°C ~ +85°C
	
Jacket Print
OPTICAL CABLE OM3 50/125 MM-2.0x4.1 OFNR

•	OM3 Multimode Duplex
•	GR-326-Core 
•	RoHS Compliant 
•	Performance according to IEC
•	Meets Telcordia Standards
•	ST-ST connector
•	1m/2m/3m/5m/7m/10m/15m lengths available

Sheath

Tight buffered fiber

Aramid yarn

OM3 Cable


